

JSN

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 716 OF 2008

Fatehali Hassanali Karim and others ...Plaintiffs
Versus
Gulamhussein Abdulaziz Karim and others ...Defendants

Mr. Rizvi Naser Ali, i/b Thakore Jarimala and Associates for
Plaintiffs.
None, for the Defendant.

CORAM: G.S. PATEL, J
DATED: 4th October 2016

PC:-

1. Mentioned. Not on board. Taken on board.
2. Time to complete the recording of evidence on Commission is extended till 2nd December 2016.

(G. S. PATEL, J.)